Position

Director Ps

Assist Ps Director

Secretary Il

Neigh. Pres. Specialist

Public Service Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Department

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Total Wages

$145,953

$104,196

$56,472

$43,254

$25,793

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,266

$33,880

$22,976

$15,050

$0



