Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Ps		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$145,953	\$23,266
Assist Ps Director		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$104,196	\$33,880
Secretary III		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$56,472	\$22,976
Neigh. Pres. Specialist		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$43,254	\$15,050
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$25,793	\$0